)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 08:55:32 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3162 General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, J. Brown, Fair, Kirsh, R.N. McLellan, P.E. Short and Wilkins
A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Real Estate Commission for six years.

01/12/89
01/12/89
02/01/89
02/02/89
02/07/89
02/08/89
02/08/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Read second time HJ-8

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



