

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3162 General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, J. Brown, Fair, Kirsh, R.N. McLellan, P.E. Short and Wilkins

A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Real Estate Commission for six years.

01/12/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
01/12/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
02/01/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
02/02/89	House	Read second time HJ-8
02/07/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
02/08/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/08/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11